
 

CORONA LEAGUE 

2015-2016 League Schedule 

                                       

 

 



 

 

9th October 2015 Friday Coronita Charity Cup 

  

 

7:00 PM NVCC VS. ROBIN HOOD 

 
    

16th October 2015 Friday Week 1 

  

 

6:30 PM LOCK & KEY VS. VASCO 

 

8:30 PM TUFF DOGS VS. FLANAGANS ONIONS 

 
    

17th October 2015 Saturday Week 1 
  

 

4:00 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 

 

6:00 PM NVCC VS. BAA 

 
    

23rd October 2015 Friday Week 2 

 
 

 

6:30 PM TUFF DOGS VS. BAA 

 

8:30 PM LOCK & KEY VS. NVCC 

 
    

24th October 2015 Saturday Week 2 
  

 

4:00 PM FLANAGANS ONIONS VS. VASCO 

 

6:00 PM 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 
VS. WEST END UNITED 

 
    

30th October 2015 Friday Week 3 

  

 

6:30 PM WEST END UNITED VS. NVCC 

 

8:30 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. LOCK & KEY 

 
    

31st October 2015 Saturday Week 3 
  

 

4:00 PM 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 
VS. BAA 

 

6:00 PM TUFF DOGS VS. VASCO 

     6th November 2015 Friday Week 4 

  

 

6:30 PM FLANAGANS ONIONS VS. WEST END UNITED 

 

8:30 PM VASCO VS. BAA 

 
 

   7th November 2015 Saturday Week 4 

  

 

4:00 PM 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS VS. 
LOCK & KEY 

 

6:00 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. NVCC 

   
 

 
13th November 2015 Friday Week 5 

  

 

6:30 PM FLANAGANS ONIONS 
VS. 

BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 

 

8:30 PM VASCO VS. NVCC 

 
  

  



14th November 2015 Saturday Week 5 

  

 

4:00 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. WEST END UNITED 

 

6:00 PM LOCK & KEY VS. TUFF DOGS 

 
  

 
 

20th November 2015 Friday Week 6 

  

 

6:30 PM LOCK & KEY VS. WEST END UNITED 

 

8:30 PM VASCO VS. ROBIN HOOD 

 
 

  
 

21st November 2015 Saturday Week 6 

 
 

 

4:00 PM TUFF DOGS 
VS. 

BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 

 

6:00 PM BAA  VS. FLANAGANS ONIONS 

 
  

 
 

27th November 2015 Friday Week 7 

  

 

6:30 PM 
VASCO VS. 

BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 

 

8:30 PM NVCC VS. FLANAGANS ONIONS 

 
 

  
 

28th November 2015 Saturday Week 7 

 
 

 

4:00 PM BAA VS. WEST END UNITED 

 

6:00 PM TUFF DOGS VS. ROBIN HOOD 

 
  

 
 

4th December 2015 Friday Week 8 

  

 

6:30 PM LOCK & KEY VS. FLANAGANS ONIONS 

 

8:30 PM WEST END UNITED VS. VASCO 

 
 

  
 

5th December 2015 Saturday Week 8 

 
 

 

4:00 PM NVCC VS. TUFF DOGS 

 

6:00 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. BAA 

 
  

 
 

11th December 2015 Friday Corona League Cup 

  

 

6:30 PM CUP PRELIM ROUND 

  

 
 

   8th January 2016 Friday Week 9 

  

 

6:30 PM 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS VS. 
NVCC 

 

8:30 PM BAA VS. LOCK & KEY 

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

   9th January 2016 Saturday Week 9 

  

 

4:00 PM TUFF DOGS VS. WEST END UNITED 

 

6:00 PM FLANAGANS ONIONS VS. ROBIN HOOD 

     15th January 2016 Friday Week 10 

  

 

6:30 PM NVCC VS. BAA 



 

8:30 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 

 
    

16th January 2016 Saturday Week 10 
  

 

4:00 PM LOCK & KEY VS. VASCO 

 

6:00 PM TUFF DOGS VS. FLANAGANS ONIONS 

     22nd January 2016 Friday Week 11 

  

 

6:30 PM 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 
VS. WEST END UNITED 

 

8:30 PM TUFF DOGS VS. BAA 

 
    

23rd January 2016 Saturday Week 11 
  

 

4:00 PM LOCK & KEY VS. NVCC 

 

6:00 PM FLANAGANS ONIONS VS. VASCO 

 
  

  29th January 2016 Friday Corona League Cup 

  

 

6:30 PM CUP QUARTER FINAL 

  

 

8:30 PM CUP QUARTER FINAL 

  

 
  

  30th January 2016 Saturday Corona League Cup 

  

 

4:00 PM CUP QUARTER FINAL 

  

 

6:00 PM CUP QUARTER FINAL 

  

 
  

  5th February 2016 Friday Week 12 

  

 

6:30 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. LOCK & KEY 

 

8:30 PM WEST END UNITED VS. NVCC 

 
    

6th February 2016 Saturday Week 12 
  

 

4:00 PM TUFF DOGS VS. VASCO 

 

6:00 PM 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 
VS. BAA 

 
    

12th February 2016 Friday Week 13 

  

 

6:30 PM VASCO VS. BAA 

 

8:30 PM FLANAGANS ONIONS VS. WEST END UNITED 

 
  

 
 

13th February Saturday Week 13 

 
 

 

4:00 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. NVCC 

 

6:00 PM 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS VS. 
LOCK & KEY 

     19th February 2016 Friday Week 14 

  

 

6:30 PM LOCK & KEY VS. TUFF DOGS 

 

8:30 PM FLANAGANS ONIONS 
VS. 

BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 

 
  

 
 



20th February 2016 Saturday Week 14 

 
 

 

4:00 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. WEST END UNITED 

 

6:00 PM VASCO VS. NVCC 

 
  

  26th February 2016 Friday Corona League Cup 

  

 

6:30 PM CUP SEMI FINAL 

  

 

8:30 PM CUP SEMI FINAL 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  4th March 2016 Friday Week 15 

  

 

6:30 PM VASCO VS. ROBIN HOOD 

 

8:30 PM TUFF DOGS 
VS. 

BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 

 
  

 
 

5th March 2016 Saturday Week 15 

 
 

 

4:00 PM BAA  VS. FLANAGANS ONIONS 

 

6:00 PM LOCK & KEY VS. WEST END UNITED 

 
  

  11th March 2016 Friday Week 16 

 
 

 

6:30 PM TUFF DOGS VS. ROBIN HOOD 

 

8:30 PM BAA VS. WEST END UNITED 

 
  

 
 

12th March 2016 Saturday Week 16 

 
 

 

4:00 PM NVCC VS. FLANAGANS ONIONS 

 

6:00 PM 
VASCO VS. 

BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS 

 
  

  18th March 2016 Friday Week 17 

  

 

6:30 PM NVCC VS. TUFF DOGS 

 

8:30 PM WEST END UNITED VS. VASCO 

 
 

  
 

19th March 2016 Saturday Week 17 

 
 

 

4:00 PM ROBIN HOOD VS. BAA 

 

6:00 PM LOCK & KEY VS. FLANAGANS ONIONS 

 
  

 
 

 
 

Easter Weekend 

 
 

 
  

 
 

1st April 2016 Friday Week 18 

  

 

6:30 PM FLANAGANS ONIONS VS. ROBIN HOOD 

 

8:30 PM 
BUTTERFIELD & 

VALLIS VS. 
NVCC 

 
  

 
 

2nd April 2016 Saturday Week 18 

 
 

 

4:00 PM BAA VS. LOCK & KEY 

 

6:00 PM TUFF DOGS VS. WEST END UNITED 

     8th April 2016 Friday Corona League Cup 

  



 

7:00 PM CUP FINAL 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 


